XL diivanid - Haiti 300

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstigavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materijal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

300

142

85

39

104

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Beez

Beez

Kootud kangas
Plastik

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

7117-B-33425750

749,00 €



